FOX CORP. CLASS B

FOX CORP.
ISIN:  US35137L.2043

Overview

CLASS B

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
28.80 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.59% (0.17)

US35137L2043
FOX

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
6,248 EUR

S&P 500

26.74 USD (100)
36.34 USD (100)
28.73 USD
28.91 USD
28.48 USD
28.63 USD
28.765266 USD
823,283
23,676,894.09
10,302

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 35137L204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L2043&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aea9c1c5f7f8be91e76cb74771a37a636f92bea226a4ef4e713c9bcba713520b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e31e1725283556f93&time=1712828304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5293bcb6db1beb41835985e564d83cccabdee2961118b674a237d71042025833&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66bccc196c0b460a5&time=1712828304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d2bf1c8d1b21c15f944d986f568f12143b4ad28f34c112e3045f8b97b8f10fd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa18e227b78c9bce8&time=1712828304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf7987d00cfc370790ca745787b4896cab3d7d604803465cf838adec24de3387&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26e3556e222b8c98b&time=1712828304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c28fd2a133f95b4f6b3bf9becd8af459b0fed9385051997b21b6b3f65420e2b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44dc618d5e91ff5d2&time=1712828304&tool=RSC

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price

28.80 USD

Difference (] 0.59% (0.17)
General attributes
ISIN US35137L2043
Symbol FOX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,248 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.74 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 36.34 USD (100)
Open 28.73 USD
High 28.91 USD
Low 28.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 28.63 USD
VWAP 28.765266 USD
Volume (pcs) 823,283
Trading volume 23,676,894.09
Number of trades 10,302
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.66% -6.31% -20.18%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 -1.94 -7.28
Beta 0.72 0.66 0.74
Volatility 22.96 22.88 26.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 26.60 EUR  0.00 1
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 26.40 EUR  0.00 1
10
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 28.80 USD  23.68 10,302
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 26.40 EUR  0.00 1
10
London Stock 2020/11/ 16:59 23.7702 EUR 0.00 1
2/4

28.60 USD (1,491,244
27.47 USD (1,546,753
27.98 USD (1,591,082
29.18 USD (1,308,361
30.50 USD (2024/02/07
25.82 USD (2024/03/06
33.24 USD (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
25.82 USD (2024/03/06)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=249216291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294220452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250100551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736

FOX CORP. CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

23

2024/04/ 08:22 26.00 EUR
10

2024/04/ 09:30 26.20 EUR
10

2024/04/ 11:00 26.60 EUR
10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267391709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601289

FOX CORP. CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott

Charles Carey

Keith Murdoch

Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan

Roland
Hernandez

William Burck

Brian Nick

Danny O$Brien

Jeff A. Taylor

Joe Dorrego

John P. Nallen

Kevin Lord

Kevin Lord

Lachlan K.
Murdoch

Marianne
Gambelli

Marianne
Gambelli

Michael Biard

Paul
Cheesbrough

Paul
Cheesbrough

Rupert
Murdoch

Steve Tomsic

Viet D. Dinh

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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